Master Price List  01/01/2025
PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE  January 1, 2025
HEAVY DUTY FOODWASTE DISPOSERS
MASTER DISPOSERS
165 Independence Court, Lancaster, PA  17601
800-237-6628 x1   Fax: 937-332-2852

3,500 – – – – – –
2,800 – – – B 5
HOW TO ORDER
–
6,000 – – – – – –
4,400 – – – – –
Step 1:  Choose Basic Disposer model number.
Step 2:  Choose Mounting Assembly Option (Sink or Cone).
Step 3:  Choose Switch or Control Center from page 8 or 9.
EXAMPLE:
F114S-L   Basic Disposer                                                       $2874
D-SK4    Mounting Assembly ........................................... $     753
MS-1        Switch ................................................................. $   655
Total Cost                                                                            $ 4282
Master Price List  01/01/2025
MODEL NO.
F12-L
F12S-L
F34-L
F34S-L
F114-L
F114S-L
MODEL NO.
D-SK4
Includes:
•  6 Mounting Bolts
•  Splash Guard Gasket
•  Phases, Voltages and Hertz 1 Phase: 115/230V, 60Hz
3 Phase: 208-230/460V, 60Hz
DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS. LIST PRICE
1Ú2  HP, 3 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 55 $2,127.00
“F” SERIES – 6" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
3Ú4  HP, 1 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 55 $2,468.00
11Ú4  HP, 3 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 60 $2,971.00
1Ú2  HP, 1 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 55 $2,127.00
3Ú4  HP, 3 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 55 $2,468.00
FOR NEW INSTALLATION: For complete assembly in a new installation, Mounting Assembly, Switch or Control Center must be added to the Basic Disposer. Sink or Cone
Assembly choices are listed below and Switch or Control Center choices are listed on pages 8 and 9.
11Ú4  HP, 1 Phase, 41Ú2" Throat Size 60 $2,971.00
•  1 Phase 115/230V, 60Hz or 110/220V, 50Hz
•  3 Phase 208-230/460V, 60Hz or 190-220/380-440V, 50Hz
DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS. LIST PRICE
Sink Assembly 8 $778.00
“F” SERIES – 6" ROTOR, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS FREIGHT CLASS 65
SINK ASSEMBLY
For regular sink attachment. Suspend from standard sink having a 31Ú2" to 4" diameter
sink opening.
Includes:
•  Mounting Head and Gaskets
•  Sink Stopper
•  3 GPM Flow Control Valve
•  1Ú2" Vacuum Breaker
Master Price List  01/01/2025
MODEL NO.
C112-L
C112S-L
C2-L
C2S-L
C3-L
C5-L
C Series: -L can be
replaced by -O
MODEL NO.
C-SK8
MODEL NO.
C-BC12
C-BC18
DESCRIPTION SHIP WT. LBS. LIST PRICE
11Ú2  HP, 3 Phase, Specify 81Ú4" Throat Size 117 $4,584.00
“C” SERIES – 8" ROTOR FREIGHT CLASS 65
Includes:
•  81Ú4" x 9" long Flexible Neoprone Connector Sleeve
•  2 Stainless Steel Clamps